
Αρ. Κσκλοθορίας 28,11,22

Αρ. Πλαιζίοσ

Μάρκα

Περιγραθή Οτήμαηος

Φρώμα

α/α
Σημάδια 

από 

πέηρες

Αμστή
Βαθούλ

ωμα
Σπαζιμο ΒΑΜΔΝΟ

1 V

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 V

10

11 V

12

13 V

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Θέζη Πέλμα Καηαζκεσαζηής Μέγεθος
Γιάμεηρο

ς

Εμπρός Αριστερά 4,5 Continetal 185,65 15

Εμπρός Δεξιά 4,6 V V V

Πίσω Αριστερά 4,45 V V V

Πίσω Δεξιά 4,5 V V V

Ρεζέρβα Michelin V V

Δποτικό Δλαζηικό

V 1

ΤΑΟΥΣΙΑΝΗΣ

2V

V

V

Πληροθορίες για ηην Καηάζηαζη ηοσ οτήμαηος
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